
Date Start Board Component Code Component Title Level

Mon 19 Feb 11:30 DOM 8572/1 Media Paper 1 GCSE

Tue 20 Feb 08:45 DOM 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE

Tue 20 Feb 11:30 DOM 8461H Triple Biology H GCSE

Tue 20 Feb 11:30 DOM CStril 8464 CS Trilogy Biology F GCSE

Wed 21 Feb 08:45 DOM 1F Maths Paper 1 Foundation GCSE

Wed 21 Feb 08:45 DOM 1H Maths Paper 1 Higher GCSE

Wed 21 Feb 11:30 DOM 8145/1/A/B Germany 1890-1945 GCSE

Thu 22 Feb 08:45 DOM 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE

Thu 22 Feb 11:30 DOM 8145/1/B History Conflict and Tension PPE Paper GCSE

Fri 23 Feb 08:45 DOM 8035/1 Physical Geography Paper 1 GCSE

Fri 23 Feb 11:30 DOM J587/1 PE Paper 1 GCSE

Fri 23 Feb 14:00 DOM C690QS Drama GCSE GCSE

Mon 26 Feb 08:45 DOM 1MA1F Maths Paper 2 Foundation GCSE

Mon 26 Feb 08:45 DOM 1MA1H Maths Paper 2 Higher GCSE

Mon 26 Feb 11:30 DOM 8145/1B/B History Britain Heath and the People PPE 

Paper

GCSE

Mon 26 Feb 14:00 DOM 8658/H French Writing Higher GCSE

Mon 26 Feb 14:00 DOM 8658/F French Writing Foundation GCSE

Tue 27 Feb 08:45 DOM 1RA0 Religious Studies GCSE

Tue 27 Feb 11:30 DOM 8700 English Language Paper 1 GCSE

Wed 28 Feb 08:45 DOM J277/2 Computer Science PPE Paper 1 GCSE

Wed 28 Feb 11:30 DOM 1MA1F Maths Paper 3 Foundation GCSE

Wed 28 Feb 11:30 DOM 1MA1H Maths Paper 3 Higher GCSE

Thu 29 Feb 08:45 DOM 8035/2 Human Geography Paper 2 GCSE

Thu 29 Feb 11:30 DOM 8462H Triple Chemistry H GCSE

Thu 29 Feb 11:30 DOM CStrilch 8464 CS Trilogy Chemistry GCSE

Fri 01 Mar 08:45 DOM 8463H Triple Physics H GCSE

Fri 01 Mar 08:45 DOM CStriPhy 8464 CS Trilogy Physics GCSE

Fri 01 Mar 11:30 DOM 8700hw2 8700 Hw English Language Paper 2 GCSE

Mon 04 Mar 08:45 DOM J277/1 Computer Science PPE Paper 2 GCSE

Mon 04 Mar 08:45 DOM J836 IT R050 In the Digital World Y11 GCSE

Mon 04 Mar 11:30 DOM J587/2 PE Paper 2 GCSE

Tues 05 Mar 08:45 DOM 8552/W Design and Technology GCSE

Tues 05 Mar 08:45 DOM C660QS Music GCSE Listening GCSE

Tues 05 Mar 11:30 DOM MedP2 8572/2 Media Paper 2 PPE GCSE

Weds 06 Mar 08:45 DOM 8658 LF French GCSE Listening F GCSE

Weds 06 Mar 08:45 DOM 8658 LH French GCSE Listening H GCSE

Weds 06 Mar 08:45 DOM 8658 R F French GCSE Reading F GCSE

Weds 06 Mar 08:45 DOM 8658 RH French GCSE Reading H GCSE
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Date Range:   19/02/2024 - 06/03/2024

Week 1
Length


